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201201050000
06100

01/05/2012
02:19:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
KRISTIE

201201180000
20550

01/18/2012
09:43:36

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREEN
FRANCIS
ELIZABETH

201201240000
27560

01/24/2012
08:27:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAWSON
MARGARET

201201240000
28790

01/24/2012
03:45:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNOWLES
GRACE W

201201250000
29920

01/25/2012
01:11:47

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
CHARLENA

201201250000
29930

01/25/2012
01:11:48

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
JOHN

201201270000
31450

01/27/2012
10:24:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADFORD
JANICE

201202070000
45970

02/07/2012
12:19:44

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAINS MARY
R

201202010000
37430

02/01/2012
08:41:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIPSON JOY
G

201202020000
39020

02/02/2012
08:17:30

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FIELDS
JEANNE

201202140000
54700

02/14/2012
10:25:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
DENISE G

201202160000
57080

02/16/2012
10:43:04

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHERMAN
ELIZABETH S

201202220000
62360

02/22/2012
09:23:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCARBOROU
GH REBECCA
E

201202280000
70400

02/28/2012
03:24:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BISHOP
BARBARA



201202220000
62460

02/22/2012
10:20:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRYOR LA
SHAUN R

201203050000
78340

03/05/2012
03:48:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBINSON
CATHY ANN

201203090000
82180

03/09/2012
08:52:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMAS
CLINT C

201203130000
86050

03/13/2012
08:18:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GILBERT
KENNETH

201203140000
89570

03/14/2012
02:31:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
CHERRI
STRICKLAND

201203190000
93600

03/19/2012
10:46:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NICHOLAS
STEPHANIE

201203190000
93680

03/19/2012
11:17:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANTONIO
MARY ANNE
PARKS

201203220000
98610

03/22/2012
08:33:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASHBY STACY

201204020001
11400

04/02/2012
10:49:52

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWLING
DANIELLE LEE

201204180001
33890

04/18/2012
03:16:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALTHALL
KRISTEN
GLASS

201205110001
65660

05/11/2012
10:01:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRICE BOBBY

201205150001
73020

05/15/2012
10:50:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNIGHTON
LISA

201205160001
73940

05/16/2012
09:05:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK KAREN
LOUISE

201205160001
75080

05/16/2012
02:25:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FULLER
SHAGALA

201205210001
79450

05/21/2012
08:25:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KEENE LINDA

201205210001
80070

05/21/2012
11:31:31

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
ANDREA L


