Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	PANY;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	7, 7, 1				- 1	-1,		Description
201201050000 06100	01/05/2012 02:19:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY KRISTIE						
201201180000 20550	01/18/2012 09:43:36	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREEN FRANCIS ELIZABETH						
201201240000 27560	01/24/2012 08:27:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAWSON MARGARET						
201201240000 28790	01/24/2012 03:45:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNOWLES GRACE W						
201201250000 29920	01/25/2012 01:11:47	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL CHARLENA						
201201250000 29930	01/25/2012 01:11:48	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALDWELL JOHN						
201201270000 31450	01/27/2012 10:24:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADFORD JANICE						
201202070000 45970	02/07/2012 12:19:44	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAINS MARY R						
201202010000 37430	02/01/2012 08:41:32	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIPSON JOY G						
201202020000 39020	02/02/2012 08:17:30	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FIELDS JEANNE						
201202140000 54700	02/14/2012 10:25:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES DENISE G						
201202160000 57080	02/16/2012 10:43:04	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITHERMAN ELIZABETH S						
201202220000 62360	02/22/2012 09:23:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCARBOROU GH REBECCA E						
201202280000 70400	02/28/2012 03:24:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BISHOP BARBARA						

201202220000 62460	02/22/2012 10:20:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRYOR LA SHAUN R			
201203050000 78340	03/05/2012 03:48:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBINSON CATHY ANN			
201203090000 82180	03/09/2012 08:52:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMAS CLINT C			
201203130000 86050	03/13/2012 08:18:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GILBERT KENNETH			
201203140000 89570	03/14/2012 02:31:01	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER CHERRI STRICKLAND			
201203190000 93600	03/19/2012 10:46:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NICHOLAS STEPHANIE			
201203190000 93680	03/19/2012 11:17:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANTONIO MARY ANNE PARKS			
201203220000 98610	03/22/2012 08:33:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASHBY STACY			
201204020001 11400	04/02/2012 10:49:52	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWLING DANIELLE LEE			
201204180001 33890	04/18/2012 03:16:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALTHALL KRISTEN GLASS			
201205110001 65660	05/11/2012 10:01:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRICE BOBBY			
201205150001 73020	05/15/2012 10:50:09	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNIGHTON LISA			
201205160001 73940	05/16/2012 09:05:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK KAREN LOUISE			
201205160001 75080	05/16/2012 02:25:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FULLER SHAGALA			
201205210001 79450	05/21/2012 08:25:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KEENE LINDA			
201205210001 80070	05/21/2012 11:31:31	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES ANDREA L			